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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS
List of Alumni 2017-2018

;ro' Name of the Student Prots Gender Contact No S

1 Adamapure Kumar Krushnat Male 9168201284 kumaradamapure(@gmail.com
2 Adamapure Shital Dinkar Feniale 7718850834 shitaladamapure@gmail.com
3 Awalekar Ajit Tanaji Male 8421027170 awalekarajit@gmail.com

4 Balip Dattatray Dagadu Male 9850292409 balipdattatray@gmail.com
5 Chougule Pooja Sadashiv - 7058559493 chougulepoojai@gmail.com
6 Desai Rutuja Mansing Female | 9156838978 desairutuja@gmail.com

7 Desai SonalMahipati Pemile 9604883419 desaisonal@gmail.com

8 Fakir AnisMahamad Fernzle 8485868483 anisfakir3833(@gmail.com
9 Ghare Seema Sanjay Female 9561368260 ghareseema(@gmail.com
10 Goud Shraddha Sambhaii Fepiale 7757947439 goudshraddha@gmail.com
11 Halgekar Ritu Parshuram Foinala 9623844193 rituphalagekar@gmail.com
12 | Jadhav Saraswati Ramkrishna Female | 8485061269 sarasjadhav26@gmail.com




ksandhva.2530(@gmail.com

13 Kamble SandhyaBasavant Female 7350944332 =

14 Kolapate Prakash Sonu Demale 9420293488 prakashkolapate@gmail.com
15 Koli Smita Anil Bepmale 8421034648 smitakolil996{@gmail.com
16 Manugade Shital Satapa Femals 7218978980 shitalmanugade@gmail.com
17 Mujawar Samina Akbar Foimale 8087051372 saminamujawar5896/@gmail.com
18 Padalkar Rahul Kumar Male 7875338079 rahulpadalkar5500@gmail.com
19 Patil Nilam Tanaji Pemale 9975621766 nilampatil3096/@gmail.com
20 Patil Omkar Dilip Male 8411822030 patilomkar2030@gmail.com
21 Patil Pooja Gajanan Permale 7057297071 patilpooja@gmail.com

22 Patil Prashant Kalgonda Male 9172036702 patilprashant{@gmail.com
23 Patil Rajashri Shivaji Remale 8390972630 patilrajashrii@gmail.com
24 Patil Shubhangi Sarjerao Paiale 7447318230 patilshubhangi@gmail.com
25 Patil SusraM RAVASO Male 9130375403 shubhampatil6002@gmail.com
26 Patole Gouri Sarjerao Painale 9545623891 patolegourif@gmail.com

27 Powar Poonam Prakash Cemals 9665056465 powarpoonam@gmail.com




pujarisujatai@email.com

28 Pujari Sujata Balu Female 9689793113

29 | Sabale Vinayak Machhindra Male | 9860402399 vinavuk.sable36:¢ gmail.com

30 | Sedxdage Rohit Chandrdlant Male | 9156196607 SN e

31 | Shaikh Salman Allabaksh Male | 9545124958 shaikhsalman@gmail.com

32 Shinde Poonam Vilas Female | 7709462141 shindepoonam@gmail.com

33 Sutar Jyoti Tansji Female | 7887413335 Sutarjyoti@gmail com

34 Thanekar Sayali Shivaji Female | 9146839411 saylitnen2d@email com
aratitodkar!927@gmail.com

35 Todkar Arati Ravindra Female 9890709392

36 Uchgaonkar Pooja Kallappa Female 9890955441 uchgaonkarpooja@gmail.com
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